
FIM MINIGP AUSTRALIA SERIES 2022
Round 2 : Eastern Creek - NSW

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

14 & 15 May

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Brendan Ferrari

FIM MINIGP
Practice 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/05/22 Started at: 11:34:28
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Overcast - Temp: 18.6C Starters: 15
Track: Damp Patches Printed at: 11:52

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

1 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.577  6 of  6
2 72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 54.412  6 of  7 .835 .835
3 11 Judd PLAISTED (SA) Ohvale GP-0 160 54.510  8 of 12 .933 .098
4 55 Jake PAIGE (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 54.765 10 of 10 1.188 .255
5 34 Teerin FLEMING (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 55.084  7 of  7 1.507 .319
6 82 Xavier CURMI (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 56.137  7 of 12 2.560 1.053
7 6 Ella McCLAUSLAND (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 56.555  6 of  9 2.978 .418
8 36 Rikki HENRY (SA) Ohvale GP-0 160 56.966  8 of 13 3.389 .411
9 23 Jed FYFFE (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 57.146 12 of 12 3.569 .180
10 20 Issac AYAD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 57.711  9 of  9 4.134 .565
11 46 William HUNT (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 59.051  3 of  7 5.474 1.340
12 26 Jackson MACDONALD (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:00.727  6 of 12 7.150 1.676
13 43 Ethan AYAD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:00.737  9 of  9 7.160 .010
14 31 Ethan JOHNSON (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:01.049  7 of  7 7.472 .312
15 21 Joshua WHITE (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:17.918  1 of  2 24.341 16.869

Current qualifying record for FIM class - 57.428 by Teerin FLEMING (VIC) on a Ohvale GP-0 160 set on 05/03/22

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FIM MINIGP
Practice 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 14/05/22 Started at: 11:34:28
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Overcast - Temp: 18.6C Starters: 15
Track: Damp Patches Printed at: 11:52

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
6 Ella McCLAUSLAND (VIC) 1:00.185 58.811 58.134 57.295 56.902 56.555 57.926 58.804 57.553

11 Judd PLAISTED (SA) 1:01.778 55.797 58.524 55.757 55.739 55.746 54.805 54.510 54.547 57.827
10 54.639 56.025

20 Issac AYAD (NSW) 1:00.578 59.624 59.174 59.927 59.227 59.697 59.310 1:00.359 57.711
21 Joshua WHITE (VIC) 1:17.918 10:07.152
23 Jed FYFFE (NSW) 59.618 1:03.920 59.210 58.300 58.399 58.206 58.964 1:00.199 1:00.949 1:00.192

10 57.771 57.146
26 Jackson MACDONALD (VIC) 1:02.715 1:01.924 1:01.422 1:01.770 1:01.930 1:00.727 1:01.047 1:02.467 1:01.614 1:04.721

10 1:01.450 1:01.516
27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) 54.171 54.212 54.530 53.815 2:39.711 53.577
31 Ethan JOHNSON (VIC) 1:02.994 1:01.521 2:37.039 1:01.231 1:01.240 1:01.780 1:01.049
34 Teerin FLEMING (VIC) 59.114 56.975 55.685 58.013 4:08.805 56.383 55.084
36 Rikki HENRY (SA) 59.953 1:02.269 57.766 57.258 58.295 57.665 57.869 56.966 57.988 57.113

10 57.730 57.728 58.797
43 Ethan AYAD (NSW) 1:01.263 1:03.178 4:17.015 1:03.126 1:00.859 1:01.583 1:04.635 1:01.484 1:00.737
46 William HUNT (NSW) 1:00.823 1:00.209 59.051 1:00.251 59.664 1:00.113 59.260
55 Jake PAIGE (QLD) 56.603 1:00.147 55.750 56.383 55.925 55.832 55.059 55.034 56.347 54.765
72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) 55.722 57.315 57.582 57.914 1:01.882 54.412 1:11.062
82 Xavier CURMI (NSW) 58.414 56.392 56.429 56.548 57.982 58.638 56.137 58.773 56.203 58.142

10 1:03.174 57.077

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FIM MINIGP
Practice 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 14/05/22 Started at: 11:34:28
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Overcast - Temp: 18.6C Starters: 15
Track: Damp Patches Printed at: 11:52

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:02.794 34 Teerin FLEMING (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 59.114 1
1:09.211 72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 55.722 1
1:35.415 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 54.171 1
4:17.972 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.815 4
7:51.260 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.577 6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FIM MINIGP
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/05/22 Printed at: 11:52

Event Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine P03  P06  P07  Lap  

1 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:01.259 55.496 53.577 53.577
2 72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:03.150 56.095 54.412 54.412
3 11 Judd PLAISTED (SA) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:02.833 56.236 54.510 54.510
4 55 Jake PAIGE (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:06.116 58.728 54.765 54.765
5 34 Teerin FLEMING (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:03.913 55.779 55.084 55.084
6 82 Xavier CURMI (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:07.452 58.535 56.137 56.137
7 6 Ella McCLAUSLAND (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:01.050 56.555 56.555
8 36 Rikki HENRY (SA) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:08.017 1:00.206 56.966 56.966
9 23 Jed FYFFE (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:11.347 1:01.053 57.146 57.146
10 20 Issac AYAD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:08.031 1:01.302 57.711 57.711
11 46 William HUNT (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:06.183 1:00.701 59.051 59.051
12 43 Ethan AYAD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:09.342 1:00.496 1:00.737 1:00.496
13 26 Jackson MACDONALD (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:12.186 1:04.132 1:00.727 1:00.727
14 31 Ethan JOHNSON (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:07.178 1:02.850 1:01.049 1:01.049
15 21 Joshua WHITE (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:13.559 1:17.918 1:13.559

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FIM MINIGP
Practice 3

PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION
Date: 14/05/22 Started at: 11:34:28
Event: P07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Overcast - Temp: 18.6C Starters: 15
Track: Damp Patches Printed at: 11:52

Time Description
11:34:28 Event Start
11:41:02 Rider 34 (Teerin FLEMING) CRASHED TURN 13
11:43:00 Riders 20 (Isaac AYAD) AND 6 (Ella McCLAUSLAND) CRASHED TURN 12
11:47:14 Chequered Flag
11:49:52 Event Finish
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


